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Women / 4 / JrB2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Mefford193
Discover Tx

9.200 9.200 9.4509.550 37.400
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Victoria Murtagh124
Love Gym

9.150 9.300 9.7009.100 37.250
3T 1T 4 1 2 

2 

Kamille Woodard248
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.300 9.4508.700 36.950
1 1T 10 2T 3 

3 

Tenley Luman269
Cypress Acad

8.800 8.750 9.4509.450 36.450
8T 7 2 2T 4 

4 

Jasmin Alarcon176
Sugar Land Gym

9.100 9.050 9.1509.000 36.300
5T 5 5 8 5 

5 

Olivia Pomelow111
United Gymnastics

8.500 9.000 9.3009.250 36.050
11 6 3 5T 6 

6 

Carys Paine291
Powersports Gym

9.150 8.600 9.3008.750 35.800
3T 8 8T 5T 7 

7 

Claire Carey127
TNT Elite

8.900 8.550 8.7008.500 34.650
7 9 11 11 8 

8 

Faith Tomlinson105
All American - Texas

8.300 8.450 9.0008.800 34.550
12 10 6T 10 9 

9 

Imani Benson-Phalesburgh234
Pearland Elite

8.800 7.600 9.2508.750 34.400
8T 11T 8T 7 10 

10 

Lexie Hughes136
TAAG TX

8.800 7.600 9.1008.200 33.700
8T 11T 12 9 11 

11 

Jessamyn Alexander208
WGA Texans

9.100 9.150 6.6008.800 33.650
5T 4 6T 12 12 

12 
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